
Thursday - August 1
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Port Moresby - (Papua New Guinea) The Rt. Rev. Peter Ramsden

EDFW:
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church - Hamilton

Friday - August 2
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Port Sudan - (Sudan) The Rt. Rev. Yusif  Abdalla Kuku

EDFW:
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church - Hillsboro

Saturday - August 3
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Portsmouth - (Canterbury, England) The Rt. Rev. Christopher Foster
Diocese of  Rochester - (Canterbury, England) The Rt. Rev. James Langstaff  Rochester, The 

Rt. Rev. Dr Brian Castle

EDFW:
St. Simon of  Cyrene Episcopal Church - Fort Worth 

Sunday - August 4
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Pretoria - (Southern Africa) The Rt. Rev. Dr Johannes Seoka

EDFW:
St. Stephen Episcopal Church - Wichita Falls
St. Timothy - Fort Worth
St. Paul - Gainesville 
St. Peter by the Lake - Graford



Monday - August 5
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Puerto Rico - (IX, The Episcopal Church) The Rt. Rev. David Alvarez

EDFW:
St. Stephen’s Episcopal Church - Hurst

Tuesday - August 6
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Pune - (North India) The Rt. Rev. Vijay Sathe

EDFW:
St. Stephen Episcopal Church - Wichita Falls

Wednesday - August 7
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Qu’Appelle - (Rupert’s Land, Canada) The Rt. Rev. Gregory Kerr-Wilson

EDFW:
Trinity Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Thursday - August 8
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Quebec - (Canada, Canada) The Rt. Rev. Dennis Paul Drainville

EDFW:
All Saints’ Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Friday - August 9
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Quincy - (V, The Episcopal Church) The Rt. Rev. John Buchanan

EDFW:
All Saints’ Episcopal Church - Wichita Falls

Saturday - August 10
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rajasthan - (North India) The Rt. Rev. Warris Masih

EDFW:
Christ the King Episcopal Church - Fort Worth



Sunday - August 11
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rayalaseema - (South India) The Rt. Rev. Dr Kommaddi Birru Yesuvaraprasad

EDFW:
Trinity Episcopal Church - Fort Worth
Holy Spirit - Graham 
St. Andrew - Grand Prairie
St. Joseph - Grand Prairie

Monday - August 12
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Recife - (Brazil) The Rt. Rev. Dr Sebastiao Armando Gameleira Soares

EDFW:
Episcopal Church of  the Good Shepherd - Granbury

Tuesday - August 13
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rejaf  - (Sudan) The Rt. Rev. Enock Tombe

EDFW:
Episcopal Church of  the Good Shepherd - Wichita Falls

Wednesday - August 14
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Remo - (Lagos, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Michael Fape

EDFW:
Episcopal Church in Parker County, including members from St. Francis of  Assisi Episcopal 

Church (Willow Park), All Saints’ Episcopal Church (Weatherford) and Church of  the 
Holy Apostles (FW)

Thursday - August 15
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Renk - (Sudan) The Rt. Rev. Jospeh Garang Atem

EDFW:
St. Alban’s Episcopal Church - Arlington



Friday - August 16
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rhode Island - (I, The Episcopal Church) The Rt. Rev. Geralyn Wolf

EDFW:
St. Andrew’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Saturday - August 17
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rift Valley - (Tanzania) The Rt. Rev. John Daudi Lupaa

EDFW:
St. Anne’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth 

Sunday - August 18
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rio de Janeiro - (Brazil) The Rt. Rev. Filadelfo Oliviera Neto

EDFW:
All Saints’ Episcopal Church - Fort Worth
St. Laurence - Grapevine
Trinity - Henrietta
St. Alban - Hubbard

Monday - August 19
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rio Grande - (VII, The Episcopal Church) The Rt. Rev. Michael Vono

EDFW:
St. Christopher Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Tuesday - August 20
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Riverina - (New South Wales, Australia) The Rt. Rev. Douglas Stevens

EDFW:
St. Elisabeth’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth



Wednesday - August 21
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rochester (II, The Episcopal Church) The Rt. Rev. Dr. Prince Singh

EDFW:
St. Luke’s Episcopal Church - Stephenville

Thursday - August 22
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rockhampton - (Queensland, Australia) The Rt. Rev. Godfrey Fryar

EDFW:
St. Luke’s in the Meadow Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Friday - August 23
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rokon - (Sudan) The Rt. Rev. Francis Loyo Mori

EDFW:
St. Martin-in-the-Fields Episcopal Church - Keller

Saturday - August 24
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rorya - (Tanzania) The Rt. Rev. John Adiema

EDFW:
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church - Hamilton

Sunday - August 25
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Ruaha - (Tanzania) The Rt. Rev. Joseph Mgomi

EDFW:
All Saints’ Episcopal Church - Wichita Falls
St. Thomas the Apostle - Jacksboro 
Our Lady of  the Lake - Laguna Park
St. Gregory - Mansfi eld



Monday - August 26
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rumbek - (Sudan) The Rt. Rev. Alapayo Manyang Kuctiel

EDFW:
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church - Hillsboro

Tuesday - August 27
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Rupert’s Land - (Rupert’s Land, Canada) The Rt. Rev. Donald David Phillips

EDFW:
St. Simon of  Cyrene Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Wednesday - August 28
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Ruvuma - (Tanzania) The Rt. Rev. Dr Maternus Kapinga

EDFW:
St. Stephen’s Episcopal Church - Hurst

Thursday - August 29
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Ruwenzori - (Uganda) Vacant South Rwenzori - (Uganda) The Rt. Rev. Jackson 
Nzerebende

EDFW:
St. Stephen Episcopal Church - Wichita Falls

Friday - August 30
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Sabah - (South East Asia) The Rt. Rev. Albert Vun Cheong Fui, The Rt. Rev. 
Melter Tais

EDFW:
Trinity Episcopal Church - Fort Worth



Saturday - August 31
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Sabongidda-Ora - (Bendel, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. John Akao Sapele, The Rt. Rev. 
Blessing Erifeta

EDFW:
All Saints’ Episcopal Church - Fort Worth


